
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
115 
114 
77 
27 

227 
7 

78 
10 
28 

195 
6 

73 
111 
20 
12 

731 
95 
59 
17 
47 

Nome 
YURI CESARIO 
YAGO CESARIO 
ADRIANO TAVARES 
PEDRO JAPIASSU 
PEDRO LIMA 
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA 
JOAO BONSUCESSO 
DANIEL / VERBER 
FABRÍCIO 
HERICK 
GUILHERME NAVES 
SENINHA 
MATHIAS PINHEIRO 
HEVANDRO BERGAMO 
MARCO ANTONIO 
GUILHERME AZEVEDO 
RENATO AGUIAR 
MARCO 
JONAS 
VICTOR GODOI 

Classe 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 GRAD 
F4 SS 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 GRAD 
F4 SSM 
F4 SS 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 

Melhor Tempo 
40.748 
40.753 
40.899 
40.966 
41.017 
41.059 
41.102 
41.105 
41.106 
41.130 
41.133 
41.156 
41.170 
41.195 
41.230 
41.543 
41.582 
41.628 
41.739 
42.046 

na volta. 
8 
6 

10 
8 

10 
10 
6 

10 
11 
10 
12 
11 
9 

10 
10 
10 
6 
4 

10 
8 

Diff 

0.005 
0.151 
0.218 
0.269 
0.311 
0.354 
0.357 
0.358 
0.382 
0.385 
0.408 
0.422 
0.447 
0.482 
0.795 
0.834 
0.880 
0.991 
1.298 

Pontos 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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www.mylaps.com 
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1ª  Etapa Goiano de Kart 2024 

Treino Livre 

F-4 

Treino (10:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:40:53 

Kartodromo de Goiania 0,000 Km 

23/03/2024 08:12 


